Product Change Notification
Change Notification #: 115145 - 02
Change Title: Select Intel® Celeron® Processor J1800,
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900,
Intel® Pentium® Processor J2900,
PCN 115145-02, Product Discontinuance,
End of Life
Reason for Revision: Removing MM#934012

Discontinuance Shipment Date." From date of PCN publication, interim booking and turn back deadlines or
separate Letter Agreements will apply vs. the standard Corporate Assurance Process.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Pentium® Processor J2900   2.41 GHZ  FH8065301614903  S R1SB 932479  B3
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1800   2.41 GHZ  FH8065301615103  S R1SD 932483  B3
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1900  2.00 GHZ  FH8065301615009  S R1SC 932481  B3
Intel® Pentium® Processor J2900   2.41 GHZ  FH8065301614904  S R1US 934008  C0
Intel® Celeron® Processor J1800   2.41 GHZ  FH8065301615104  S R1UU 934012  C0
PCN Revision History:
Date of Revision: Revision Number: Reason:
January 2, 2017 00 Originally Published PCN
February 10, 2017 01 MM#932479, MM#932483, and